VALPES
VALVE CONTROL SYSTEM
SERIE EPI
ACTIONNEUR ELECTRIQUE SERIE EPI
EPI SERIE ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
   >ELECTRIQUE EPI60-100-150-200-300
ZOEDALE PLC Stannard Way, Priory Business Park, Bedford MK44 3WG
t:+44 (0)1234 832832  f:+44 (0)1234 832800  e: enquiries@zoedale.co.uk  w: www.zoedale.co.uk

potentiometer = EPR / EPT
Fail safe security block NO/NC with battery
= EBS / EBT
TECHNICAL DATA
Duty rating: (NFE29-408 : 09/1992)
at maximum torque = 50 % of op. time
Voltages: 12/24V AC/DC, 115V/230V 50/60Hz mono,
400V tri
Working temperature: -20°C to +65°C
Electric connections: 2xISO20, IP67
Enclosure: IP65
Weight: 8.5Kg
* Aussi disponible en étoile de 24, ou plat de 22 et en fixation F07-F12, preciser / Also available with star 24 or DD22 and with fixation F07-F12, clarify
Code  Couple  Etoile/Fixation*  Tensions  Puissance  Tps de man.
 Torque  Star/Fixation*  Voltages  Power 90°  travel time
EPI60.909K  60Nm  22/F07-F10  400V TRIPHASE  38W  20s
EPI60.908K  60Nm  22/F07-F10  230V AC  24W  20s
EPI60.907K  60Nm  22/F07-F10  115V AC  24W  20s
EPI60.903C  60Nm  22/F07-F10  24V AC/DC  45W  10s
EPI60.901C  60Nm  22/F07-F10  12V DC  45W  10s
EPI100.909K   100Nm  22/F07-F10  400V TRIPHASE  52W  20s
EPI100.908K  100Nm  22/F07-F10  230V AC  38W  20s
EPI100.907K  100Nm  22/F07-F10  115V AC  38W  20s
EPI100.903C  100Nm  22/F07-F10  24V AC/DC  45W  10s
EPI100.901C  100Nm  22/F07-F10  12V DC  45W  10s
EPI150.909K  150Nm  22/F07-F10  400V TRIPHASE  135W  20s
EPI150.908K  150Nm  22/F07-F10  230V AC  55W  20s
EPI150.907K  150Nm  22/F07-F10  115V AC  55W  20s
EPI150.903C  150Nm  22/F07-F10  24V AC/DC  45W  20s
EPI150.901C  150Nm  22/F07-F10  12V DC  45W  20s
EPI200.909K  200Nm   22/F07-F10  400V TRIPHASE  135W  20s
EPI200.908K  200Nm  22/F07-F10  230V AC  55W  20s
EPI200.907K  200Nm  22/F07-F10  115V AC  55W  20s
EPI200.903C  200Nm  22/F07-F10  24V AC/DC  45W  20s
EPI200.901C  200Nm  22/F07-F10  12V DC  45W  20s
EPI300.909K  300Nm  22/F07-F10  400V TRIPHASE  135W  33s
EPI300.908K  300Nm  22/F07-F10  230V AC  55W  33s
EPI300.907K  300Nm  22/F07-F10  115V AC  55W  33s
EPI300.903C  300Nm  22/F07-F10  24V AC/DC  45W  33s
EPI300.901C  300Nm  22/F07-F10  12V DC  45W  33s
SERIE EPI
ACTIONNEUR ELECTRIQUE SERIE EPI
EPI SERIE ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
 >ELECTRIQUE EPI60-100-150-200-300